Race Date
October 05, 2019

Overall
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Name
NATHAN RUGG
Jose Vargas
Drew Litkowiak
Steve Nickl
Aidan Zavala
Wade Fleming
Ethan Montague
Dana Jackson
Jeff Giffin
Kathy Herard
Brian Penkrot
Andrezej Dmitruk
Tatyana Livshultz
Davide Giorgio Balla
Hamza Alweh
Joe Pichon
Zaid Alaraj
Saicharan Aitha
Parul Shah-Bester
Matt Davis
Grant Wenker
Sinead Forkan-Kelly
Daniel Tepperman
David Rozenbergas
Katie Litkowiak
Ethan Chung
Robert Dunker
Amanda Harasti
Tom DiPietro
Barry Lee
Ting Ting Yu
Isabella Rozenbergas
Ken Ratajczyk
Matt Mayer
Victoria Perez-Reyes
Pete Jackson
Aiden Macejak
Jason Macejak
Phillip Von During
Nadia loannitis
Joanne Pelletier
Mason Engstrom
Anabelle Leitao
Connor Niedfeldt
Jim Stoel
Sneha Chandhary
Jozef Sieminski

2019 Race to the Taste
Overall Finish List

City
GLENVIEW IL
Chicago IL
Morton Grove IL
Mundelein IL
Morton Grove IL
Palatine IL
Downers Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Evanston IL
Morton grove IL
Chicago IL
Mount Prospect IL
Skokie IL
Morton Grove IL
Orland Park IL
Morton Grove IL
Franklin Park IL
Des Plaines IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Elmhurst IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Wilmette IL
Park Ridge IL
Chicago IL
Skokie IL
Morton Grove IL
Arlington Heights IL
McHenry IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL
Skokie IL
Skokie IL
DeMotte IN
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

480
502
423
415
434
449
465
375
396
381
497
448
489
392
440
382
438
380
499
479
478
451
383
482
422
445
389
431
509
504
401
483
481
419
494
378
404
403
477
498
467
508
377
408
390
505
388

44
46
20
51
18
44
29
40
50
35
41
48
46
40
20
39
24
28
43
45
24
44
56
11
13
11
57
39
53
58
42
13
59
35
60
40
12
40
39
31
38
11

9
12
72

8
59
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40-44
45-49
20-24
50-54
15-19
40-44
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
20-24
35-39
20-24
25-29
40-44
45-49
20-24
40-44
55-59
10-14
10-14
10-14
55-59
35-39
50-54
55-59
40-44
10-14
55-59
35-39
60-99
40-44
10-14
40-44
35-39
30-34
35-39
10-14
1-9
10-14
60-99
1-9
55-59
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Adam Longman
Aaron Roth
Karen Laner
Kristen Stuzynski
Marlo Monterola
Dan Rouch
Marika Kalodimos
Matt Niedfeldt
Lauren Leitao
Lina Pizzo
Jane Pettit
Nick DePilla
Dina Gussie
Joshua Reed
Shehzad Lakhani
Joanne Ceisel
Milo Leitao
Edward Gackowski
Sawyer Niedfeldt
Bethany Fleming
Kari Nickl
Colleen Lombardo
Becky Lombardo
Irene Chung
Carrie Kalodimos
Terry Newton
Traci Usleber
Michael Chan
Adil Cobalovic
Elvira Cobalovic
Jamie John
Joan Rundell
Sue Hennessy
Molly Bartels
May Fong
KELSEY RYNDAK
Stacy Prokopios
Helen Lee
PJ Bugay I
Sam Bugay
Melissa Manis
Angela Caldwell
Nicole Knudson
Colleen Fritz
Jennifer Von During
John Terzakis
Kate Niedfeldt

2019 Race to the Taste
Overall Finish List

City

Morton Grove IL
Chicago IL
Morton Grove IL
Chicago IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL
Skokie IL
Norridge IL
Hoffman Estates
Morton Grove IL
Niles IL

Oak Park IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL

Niles IL

Skokie IL
Palatine IL
Mundelein IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Wilmette IL
Bartlett IL
Skokie IL
Skokie IL
Skokie IL
Morton Grove IL
Wilmette IL
Morton Grove IL
Chicago IL
Morton Grove IL
Mt Prospect IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL

West Dundee IL
West Dundee IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Chicago IL
Morton Grove IL
Glenview IL
Skokie IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

L

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

424
471
370
474
425
500
398
407
373
391
487
376
454
469
493
503
374
490
409
399
416
432
433
446
397
430
379
402
413
414
496
506
455
439
450
495
417
501
371
372
427
384
406
452
476
418
410

33
23
61
23
45
43
17
41
41
43
56
34
42
36
33
42
11
75

9
41
51

8
37
44
58
50
47
11
44
32
33
52
51
23
43
29
34
65
38
31
37
22
22
22
34
57
44
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30-34
20-24
60-99
20-24
45-49
40-44
15-19
40-44
40-44
40-44
55-59
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
10-14
60-99
1-9
40-44
50-54
1-9
35-39
40-44
55-59
50-54
45-49
10-14
40-44
30-34
30-34
50-54
50-54
20-24
40-44
25-29
30-34
60-99
35-39
30-34
35-39
20-24
20-24
20-24
30-34
55-59
40-44
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Name
Margaret Szymanski
Valerie Moothart
Carol Conrads
Satya Chaudhary
Conrad Stonich
Soulat Umer
Lenilynn Gonzales
Hewi Adaay
John Flood
Peter Lazzari
Joseph O'Shea
Laura O'Shea
Carol Mikulecky
Debbie Manno
Raymond Arnold
Jennifer Arnold
Louise Kolodziej
Sherelyn Salandanan
Reynita Lopez
LISSA DEL MUNDO
Beverly Gorr
Jeff Gorr
Krzysztof SYKURSKI
Kris Howard
BOZENA SYKURSKI
Chamique Lewis
Edward Kurzac
EDGAR DEL MUNDO
MAR DEL MUNDO
Sandra Turner
Pattie Spiegelman
Margaret Hartogh
Jeanette Molitor
Mary Brown

2019 Race to the Taste
Overall Finish List

City

Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Chicago IL

Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Orland Park IL
Morton Grove IL
Arlington Heights IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Chicago IL

Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Hawthorn Woods IL
Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Skokie IL

Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
MORTON GROVE IL
Morton Grove IL
MORTON GROVE IL
Morton Grove IL
Niles IL

Skokie IL

Skokie IL

Morton Grove IL
Morton Grove IL
Niles IL

Arlington Hts. IL
Schaumburg IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

485
484
447
507
429
400
453
437
395
510
394
393
464
463
420
421
459
472
462
385
411
412
436
456
435
461
460
386
387
475
491
486
492
441

59
36
65
44
71
43
46
34
70
1
61
62
50
52
43
37
67
39
59
40
65
66
60
58
56
35
59
72
72
45
60
61
62
62
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55-59
35-39
60-99
40-44
60-99
40-44
45-49
30-34
60-99
60-99
60-99
60-99
50-54
50-54

1 40-44
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60-99
35-39
55-59
40-44
60-99
60-99
60-99
55-59
55-59
35-39
55-59
60-99
60-99
45-49
60-99
60-99

: 60-99
: 60-99

Time

40:14.8
40:14.8
40:19.8
41:38.5
41:47.5
42:19.6
42:28.8
46:39.4
48:56.8
49:00.9
49:43.1
49:45.3
49:52.7
49:53.5
49:55.2
49:57.2
50:50.3
50:51.8
50:53.9
51:06.3
51:06.8
53:17.2
56:07.5
56:13.1
56:16.6
56:32.1
57:11.1
57:22.3
57:27.8
58:26.3
59:56.3
1:00:00.1
1:00:00.4
1:08:57.3

10/05/2019 09:30:05



